
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Kirchheim ZL 1500 26,79 23,98 23,98 25,39 0,00 0,00
2 Tüttleben ZL 1500 45,97 28,80 28,80 37,39 4,82 4,82
3 Bechstedt-Wagd ZL 1500 o. W. 29,23 29,23 29,23 5,25 0,43
4 Wipfra ZL 1500 29,32 37,42 29,32 33,37 5,34 0,09
5 Herda ZL 1500 o. W. 29,64 29,64 29,64 5,66 0,32
6 Team Werner ZL 1500 33,70 30,43 30,43 32,07 6,45 0,79
7 Frienstedt ZL 1500 38,29 34,74 34,74 36,52 10,76 4,31
8 Waltersleben ZL 1500 39,52 36,25 36,25 37,89 12,27 1,51
9 Schmerfeld ZL 1500 37,39 39,33 37,39 38,36 13,41 1,14
10 Neusiß/Oberpörlitz ZL 1500 46,38 o. W. 46,38 46,38 22,40 8,99
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